
SITE COORDINATOR CONTACT INFORMATION

School First Last School # Email

Altamonte Carolyn Williams 407-746-2949 ck_williams@scps.k12.fl.us

Bear Lake Maura Moran 407-746-5590 moranmz3@scps.k12.fl.us

Bentley Antonette Dukes 407-871-9928

Carillon Ileana Garcia 407-320-4653

Casselberry Linda Taylor 407-746-2565 taylorlz@scps.k12.fl.us

Crystal Lake Darlene Kendrick 407-871-8196 darlene_kendrick@scps.k12.fl.us

Eastbrook Traci Lamotta 407-746-7974 traci_lamotta@scps.k12.fl.us

English Estates Marisel Roman 407-746-2879 marisel_roman@scps.k12.fl.us

Evans Katia Jefferson 407-320-9895 moorekz3@scps.k12.fl.us

Forest City Wanda Mendez 407-746-1091 mendezwz@scps.k12.fl.us

Geneva Joanne Ponder 407-320-4965 williajz@scps.k12.fl.us

Goldsboro Cheryl Bagley 407-320-5899 bagleycl@scps.k12.fl.us

Greenwood Lakes Middle Donatello Gamble 407-320-7722 gambledc@scps.k12.fl.us

Heathrow Mary Ann Bouzigard 407-320-6863 mbouzigard1@gmail.com

Highlands Diane Timmins 407-746-6699 diane_timmins@scps.k12.fl.us

Idyllwilde Damary Rivera 407-320-3729 damary_rivera@scps.k12.fl.us

Keeth Norma Greenhoward 407-320-5307 norma_greenhoward@scps.k12.fl.us

Lake Mary Brenda Henley 407-320-5649 brenda_henley@scps.k12.fl.us

Lake Orienta Norma Deverney 407-746-2694 norma_deverney-george@scps.k12.fl.us

Lawton Rosario Cavero 407-320-6361 caverorz@scps.k12.fl.us

Layer Alicia Rea 407-320-8032 alicia_rea@scps.k12.fl.us

Longwood Cynthia Willingham 407-746-5220 cynthia_willingham@scps.k12.fl.us

Midway Dedra Chavers 407-320-5994 dedra_chavers@scps.k12.fl.us

Milwee Middle Audrey Morales 407-746-3851 audrey_morales@scps.k12.fl.us

Partin Marissa Moran 407-320-4884 moranmz2@scps.k12.fl.us

Rainbow Knalidi Bonas 407-320-8418 knalidi_bonas@scps.k12.fl.us

Red Bug Susan Rozza 407-746-8349 rozzasz@scps.k12.fl.us

Sabal Point Debra Sexton 407-746-3094 debra_sexton@scps.k12.fl.us

Spring Lake Wendy Lepore 407-746-1660 wendy_lepore@scps.k12.fl.us

Stenstrom 407-320-2483

Sterling Park Cathy Jarvis 407-746-8268 cathy_jarvis@scps.k12.fl.us

Tuskawilla Middle Darlene Freese 407-746-8578 darlene_freese@scps.k12.fl.us

Walker Karen Getman 407-320-7383 karen_getman@scps.k12.fl.us

Wekiva Joan Woodruff 407-746-3167 joan_woodruff@scps.k12.fl.us

Wicklow Rita Crumity 407-320-1200 rita_crumity@scps.k12.fl.us

Wilson Theresa Brown 407-320-6989 theresa_brown@scps.k12.fl.us

Winter Springs Casey Lafave 407-320-0695 lafavecd@scps.k12.fl.us

Woodlands Carmen Abreu 407-746-2764 carmen_abreu@scps.k12.fl.us


